N
KEENE = Winter Auction
96 Dunbar Street, Keene, NH 03431 SChedLLle
Timed Online cMudti - Estate Tumed Online Antiques &
Antique Auction Collectables Auction
Bidding Starts Fri. Jan 27 @ 9am & | Bidding Starts Mon. Feb 20 @ 9am
Ends Fri. Feb 10 Starting at 7pm & Ends Sun. Mar 5 Starting at 7pm

IN PERSON PREVIEWS: IN PERSON PREVIEWS:
Sat Jan 28" & Sun Jan 29" 9am — 1pm Sat Feb 25t & Sun Feb 26" 9am — 1pm
Jan 30" — Feb 3™ Noon — 5pm Mon Jan 27* - Fri Mar 3™ Noon — 5pm

Sat Feb 4™ & Sun Feb 5" 9am — 1pm Sat Mar 4% & Sun Mar 5° 9am — 1pm
Feb 6" — Feb 10" Noon — 5pm

Nice Selection 19" & 20" Century Antique Furnishings & Items I:rom )?;]Local Historical Society Including
. )
Accessories Gathered From Local NH & VT Homes & Estates 19" & 20" Century Antique Collectables
Online Bidding Only Available at www.auctionninja.com Online Bidding Only Available a_t www.auctionninja.com
(Keene Auctions) (Keene Auctions)

Winten Antique Auction - Online Live Auction — March 25 @ Noon

PREVIEWS: March 20" — March 24" Noon — 5pm & Sat March 25" 9am — 11 am
Fine Selection Of 18" — 20" Century Antique Furnishings & Accessories Along With A Fine Selection Of
Paper And Ephemera From A Local Historical Society
Sale Runs Live Online @ www liveauctioneers.com — www.invaluable.com & www.auctionzip.com (ID# 2286) - Participation By
Online Bidding, Phone & Left Bids Only « NO IN PERSON BIDDING - Catalog Available Online 2 Weeks Prior To Auction

For More Information on Consigning, Appraisals or Future Auctions Please Call Us @ 1-603-352-5251
or Email Us @ keeneauctions@gmail.com « Find Us @ www.auctionzip.com (Id # 2286)
Terms: Cash Check Or Credit Card — 20% Buyers Premium (Online bidding see terms) — Keene Auctions Nor Its Employees Are
Responsible For Errors Or Omissions All Lots Sold As Is & With All Faults — All Sales Subject To Change
John S. Pappas, Auctioneer « N.H LIC # 4006 — VT LIC #@2416 — MA LIC # 2734



https://www.auctionninja.com/keene-auctions/
https://www.auctionninja.com/keene-auctions/
https://www.liveauctioneers.com/auctioneer/973/keene-auctions/
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